°* e ? StadtBus

(zusétzliche Fahrten zum regularen Fahrplan)

Weihnachtsmarkt Ellwangen 2019

° °®° N
o
.
302 ZOB - Rattstadt - Eigenzell - ZOB
Freitag, 06. Dezember Samstag, 07. Dezember Sonntag, 08. Dezember
438 440 442 444 428 430 432 434 436 438 440 442 444 446 422 424 426 428 430 432 434 436 438
ZOB Haltestelle 6 18:40 19:40 20:40 21:40 13:40 14:40 1540 16:40 17:40 18:40 19:40 20:40 21:40 22:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40
Schénenbergstralle 18:42 19:42 20:42 21:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42 18:42 19:42 20:42 21:42 22:42 10:42  11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42 18:42
Schénenberg 18:43 19:43 20:43 21:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:43 18:43 19:43 20:43 21:43 22:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:43 18:43
Rattstadt, HardtstraRe 18:44 19:44 20:44 21:44 13:44 14:44 1544 16:44 17:44 18:44 19:44 20:44 21:44 22:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:44 18:44
Rattstadt, HaldenstraRe 18:46 19:46 20:46 21:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:46 18:46 19:46 20:46 21:46 22:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:46 18:46
Eigenzell, HornbergstraRe 18:49 19:49 20:49 21:49 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:49 17:49 18:49 19:49 20:49 21:49 22:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:49 17:49 18:49
Eigenzell, Kapelle 18:50 19:50 20:50 21:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50 19:50 20:50 21:50 22:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50
Stocken 18:55 19:55 20:55 21:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55 19:55 20:55 21:55 22:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55
Holbach, Nord 18:58 19:58 20:58 21:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58 17:58 18:58 19:58 20:58 21:58 22:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58 17:58 18:58
Holbach, Sud 18:58 19:58 20:58 21:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58 17:58 18:58 19:58 20:58 21:58 22:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58 17:58 18:58
Daimlerstr./Rot-Kreuz-Sdlg 19:00 20:00 21:00 22:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00 22:00 23:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00
ZOB Haltestelle 10 19:03 20:03 21:03 22:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:03 19:03 20:03 21:03 22:03 23:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:03 19:03
. .o . .
306 ZOB - Neunheim - Neunstadt - Rohlingen - Pfahlheim - ZOB
/7865 Freitag, 06. Dezember Samstag, 07. Dezember Sonntag, 08. Dezember
439 441 443 445 429 431 433 435 437 439 441 443 445 421 423 425 427 429 431 433 435 437 439
ZOB Haltestelle 10 19:05 20:05 21:05 22:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05 19:05 20:05 21:05 22:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05 19:05
SchloRvorstadt 19:08 20:08 21:08 22:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:08 19:08 20:08 21:08 22:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:08 19:08
Neunheim, Rattstadter StralRe 19:11 20:11 21:11 22:11 14:11  15:11 16:11 17:11 18:11 19:11 20:11 21:11 22:11 10:11  11:11 12:11  13:11 14:11 15:11 16:11 17:11 18:11 19:11
Neunheim, Gasthaus Hasen 19:12 20:12 21:12 22:12 14:12  15:12 16:12 17:12 18:12 19:12 20:12 21:12 22:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:12 19:12
Neunheim, Fa. Ivoclar 19:13 20:13 21:13 22:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13 19:13 20:13 21:13 22:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13 19:13
Neunstadt, Industriegebiet 19:15 20:15 21:15 22:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15 19:15 20:15 21:15 22:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15 19:15
Neunstadt, RohnholzstraRe 19:16 20:16 21:16 22:16 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:16 18:16 19:16 20:16 21:16 22:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:16 18:16 19:16
R6hlingen, Post 19:20 20:20 21:20 22:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20 19:20 20:20 21:20 22:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20 19:20
Erpfental 19:22  20:22 21:22 22:22 14:22  15:22 16:22 17:22 18:22 19:22 20:22 21:22 22:22 10:22  11:22  12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:22 18:22 19:22
Pfahlheim, Kirche 19:24 20:24 21:24 22:24 14:24 15:24 16:24 17:24 18:24 19:24 20:24 21:24 22:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 13:24 14:24 15:24 16:24 17:24 18:24 19:24
Pfahlheim, Kindergarten 19:25 20:25 21:25 22:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25 18:25 19:25 20:25 21:25 22:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25 18:25 19:25
Pfahlheim, Kindergarten 19:30 20:30 21:30 22:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30 21:30 22:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 19:30
Pfahlheim, Kirche 19:31 20:31 21:31 22:31 14:31 15:31 16:31 17:31 18:31 19:31 20:31 21:31 22:31 10:31  11:31 12:31 13:31 14:31 15:31 16:31 17:31 18:31 19:31
Erpfental 19:33  20:33  21:33 22:33 14:33 15:33 16:33 17:33 18:33 19:33 20:33 21:33 22:33 10:33  11:33  12:33 13:33 14:33 15:33 16:33 17:33 18:33 19:33
Réhlingen, Post 19:35 20:35 21:35 22:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35 18:35 19:35 20:35 21:35 22:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35 18:35 19:35
Neunstadt, RohnholzstralRe 19:39 20:39 21:39 22:39 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:39 18:39 19:39 20:39 21:39 22:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:39 18:39 19:39
Neunstadt, Industriegebiet 19:40 20:40 21:40 22:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40 19:40 20:40 21:40 22:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40 19:40
Neunheim, Fa. Ivoclar / Pappert 19:42 20:42 21:42 22:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42 18:42 19:42 20:42 21:42 22:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42 18:42 19:42
Neunheim, Rattstadter Strae 19:44 20:44 21:44 22:44 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:44 18:44 19:44 20:44 21:44 22:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:44 18:44 19:44
SchloRvorstadt 19:47 20:47 21:47 22:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:47 18:47 19:47 20:47 21:47 22:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:47 18:47 19:47
ZOB Haltestelle 6 19:50 20:50 21:50 22:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50 19:50 20:50 21:50 22:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50 19:50
ZOB - Klosterfeld - Braune Hardt - Wannenfeld - Rindelbach - ZOB
Freitag, 06. Dezember Samstag, 07. Dezember Sonntag, 08. Dezember
240 242 244 228 230 232 234 236 238 240 242 244 246 220 222 224 226 228 230 232 234 236 238
ZOB Haltestelle 5 19:55 20:55 21:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55 19:55 20:55 21:55 22:55 09:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55
Sandberg 19:58 20:58 21:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58 17:58 18:58 19:58 20:58 21:58 22:58 09:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58 17:58 18:58
Schulzentrum 19:59 20:59 21:59 13:59 14:59 15:59 16:59 17:59 18:59 19:59 20:59 21:59 22:59 09:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 13:59 14:59 15:59 16:59 17:59 18:59
Rundsporthalle 20:00 21:00 22:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00 22:00 23:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00
Magdeburgerstrale 20:01 21:01 22:01 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:01 18:01 19:01 20:01 21:01 22:01 23:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:01 18:01 19:01
Erfurterstralle 20:02 21:02 22:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02 20:02 21:02 22:02 23:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02
LindenstraRe 20:04 21:04 22:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 18:04 19:04 20:04 21:04 22:04 23:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 18:04 19:04
Braune Hardt, Elchstr. 20:04 21:04 22:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 18:04 19:04 20:04 21:04 22:04 23:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 18:04 19:04
Braune Hardt, Virngrundstr. H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H
Braune Hardt, Finkenweg H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H
Braune Hardt, Tannenweg H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H
Braune Hardt, Kellerhaus Abzw. 20:07 21:07 22:07 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:07 19:07 20:07 21:07 22:07 23:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:07 19:07
Ulmenstr. H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H
Rindelbach, Panoramaring H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H
Rindelbach, Hoher Garten H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H
Rindelbach, Schule 20:10 21:10 22:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:10 19:10 20:10 21:10 22:10 23:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:10 19:10
Rindelbach, Kellerhausstr. 20:11  21:11  22:11 14:11 15:11 16:11 17:11 18:11 19:11 20:11 21:11 22:11 23:11 10:11  11:11 12:11 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:11 17:11 18:11 19:11
Rindelbach, Allacher 20:11  21:11  22:11 14:11 15:11 16:11 17:11 18:11 19:11 20:11 21:11 22:11 23:11 10:11  11:11 12:11 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:11 17:11 18:11 19:11
Rindelbach, Ort 20:12  21:12  22:12 14:12  15:12 16:12 17:12 18:12 19:12 20:12 21:12 22:12 23:12 10:12 11:12  12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:12 19:12
Rindelbach, Dankoltsweilerstr. 20:13  21:13 22:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13 19:13 20:13 21:13 22:13 23:13 10:13  11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13 19:13
Rindelbach, RemsstraRe H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H
Rindelbach, Sandackerstr. H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H
Rindelbach, Fischbachstr. H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H
Rindelbach, Dankoltsweilerstr. 20:15 21:15 22:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15 19:15 20:15 21:15 22:15 23:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15 19:15
Rindelbach, Siedlung 20:15 21:15 22:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15 19:15 20:15 21:15 22:15 23:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15 19:15
Rindelbach, Ort 20:16 21:16 22:16 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:16 18:16 19:16 20:16 21:16 22:16 23:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:16 18:16 19:16
KreRbachsee 20:17  21:17  22:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:17 19:17 20:17 21:17 22:17 23:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:17 19:17
Quandtstralle 20:18 21:18 22:18 14:18 15:18 16:18 17:18 18:18 19:18 20:18 21:18 22:18 23:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:18 17:18 18:18 19:18
Daimlerstr./Griechen-Siedlung 20:19 21:19 22:19 14:19 15:19 16:19 17:19 18:19 19:19 20:19 21:19 22:19 23:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19 14:19 15:19 16:19 17:19 18:19 19:19
Ger.-Hauptmann-Str. H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H
ZOB Haltestelle 8 20:24  21:24  22:24 14:24 15:24 16:24 17:24 18:24 19:24 20:24 21:24 22:24 23:24 10:24  11:24 12:24 13:24 14:24 15:24 16:24 17:24 18:24 19:24
. .
304 ZOB - Goldrain - Schrezheim - Rotenbach - ZOB
Freitag, 06. Dezember Samstag, 07. Dezember Sonntag, 08. Dezember
241 243 227 229 231 233 235 237 239 241 243 245 221 223 225 227 229 231 233 235 237
ZOB Haltestelle 8 20:25 21:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25 18:25 19:25 20:25 21:25 22:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25 18:25
SchloRvorstadt 20:27 21:27 13:27 14:27 15:27 16:27 17:27 18:27 19:27 20:27 21:27 22:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:27 14:27 15:27 16:27 17:27 18:27
Sudtangente 20:28 21:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:28 18:28 19:28 20:28 21:28 22:28 10:28  11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:28 18:28
St.-Anna-Virngrund-Klinik 20:29 21:29 13:29 14:29 15:29 16:29 17:29 18:29 19:29 20:29 21:29 22:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:29 14:29 15:29 16:29 17:29 18:29
Kapuzinerweg H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H
AnnabergstraBe H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H
GoldrainstralRe H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H
Karl-Stirner-Str. H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H
Hohenstaufenstr. H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H
Edeka Markt 20:34 21:34 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:34 18:34 19:34 20:34 21:34 22:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:34 18:34
Schrezheim, Bahnhof 20:36  21:36 13:36  14:36 15:36 16:36 17:36 18:36 19:36 20:36 21:36 22:36 10:36  11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 15:36 16:36 17:36 18:36
St. Georg StraRe H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H
Schrezheim, Nord 20:38  21:38 13:38  14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:38 19:38 20:38 21:38 22:38 10:38  11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:38
Burgstralle H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H
Rotenbach, Dorfplatz 20:39  21:39 13:39 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:39 18:39 19:39 20:39 21:39 22:39 10:39  11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:39 18:39
Hubertusweg H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H
Hallenbad/SchieRwasen 20:43 21:43 13:43  14:43 15:43 16:43 17:43 18:43 19:43 20:43 21:43 22:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:43 18:43
Sudtangente 20:46 21:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:46 18:46 19:46 20:46 21:46 22:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:46 18:46
SchloRvorstadt 20:47 21:47 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:47 18:47 19:47 20:47 21:47 22:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:47 18:47
ZOB Haltestelle 5 20:50 21:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50 19:50 20:50 21:50 22:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50
Z0OB - Klosterfeld | - Eggenrot - ZOB
3 O 1 /13 Freitag, 06. Dezember Samstag, 07. Dezember Sonntag, 08. Dezember
541 543 545 527 529 531 533 535 537 539 541 543 545 547 523 525 527 529 531 533 535 537 539
ZOB Haltestelle 6 19:50 20:50 21:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50 19:50 20:50 21:50 22:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50
Sandberg 19:52  20:52 21:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52 18:52 19:52 20:52 21:52 22:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52 18:52
Haller StralRe 19:53 20:53 21:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:53 18:53 19:53 20:53 21:53 22:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:53 18:53
LindenstraRe 19:53  20:53 21:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:53 18:53 19:53 20:53 21:53 22:53 10:53  11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:53 18:53
Kellerhaus 19:54 20:54 21:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:54 17:54 18:54 19:54 20:54 21:54 22:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:54 17:54 18:54
Rabenhof 19:55 20:55 21:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 1855 19:55 20:55 21:55 22:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55
Eggenrot, Gasthaus Adler 19:58 20:58 21:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58 17:58 18:58 19:58 20:58 21:58 22:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58 17:58 18:58
Hinterer Spitalhof 20:00 21:00 22:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00 22:00 23:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00
AlamannenstraRe 20:01 21:01 22:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:01 18:01 19:01 20:01 21:01 22:01 23:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:01 18:01 19:01
FrankenstraRe 20:02 21:02 22:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02 20:02 21:02 22:02 23:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02
BurgundstraBe 20:03 21:03 22:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:03 19:03 20:03 21:03 22:03 23:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:03 19:03
Rindelbacher Strae 20:04 21:04 22:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 18:04 19:04 20:04 21:04 22:04 23:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 18:04 19:04
ZOB Haltestelle 6 20:05 21:05 22:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05 19:05 20:05 21:05 22:05 23:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05 19:05




